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Romantic Suspense Books by Lena Diaz 
Arranged by Series 

www.LenaDiaz.com 

 
 
 Series Name /   Release   
Title Reading Order Publisher  Date ISBN Pages 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
EXIT Strategy EXIT Inc. / 1 Avon Books  Jun 2015 978-0062349088 363 
No EXIT EXIT Inc. / 2 Avon Books  Jan 2016 978-0062349118 384 
Final EXIT EXIT Inc. / 3 Avon Books  Jan 2017 978-0062349132 377 
 
He Kills Me, He Kills Me Not Deadly Games / 1 Avon Impulse  Sep 2011 978-0062115775 362 
Simon Says Die Deadly Games / 2 Avon Impulse  Apr 2012 978-0062136367 382 
Ashes, Ashes, They All Fall Dead Deadly Games / 3 Avon Impulse  Sep 2013 978-0062280893 399 
Take the Key and Lock Her Up Deadly Games / 4 Avon Impulse  Sep 2014 978-0062280923 442 
  
Explosive Attraction Morgan Brothers / 1 Harlequin Intrigue  Apr 2013 978-0373696895 218 
Undercover Twin Morgan Brothers / 2 Harlequin Intrigue  Nov 2013 978-0373697335 218 
 
Missing in the Glades Marshland Justice / 1 Harlequin Intrigue  Dec 2015 978-0373698745 218 
Arresting Developments Marshland Justice / 2 Harlequin Intrigue  Jan 2016 978-0373698813 216 
Deep Cover Detective Marshland Justice / 3 Harlequin Intrigue  Aug 2016 978-0373699247 272  
Hostage Negotiation Marshland Justice / 4 Harlequin Intrigue  Sep 2016 978-0373699308 256 
 
Tennessee Takedown Tennessee SWAT / 1 Harlequin Intrigue  Jan 2014 978-0373697434 218 
Mountain Witness Tennessee SWAT / 2 Harlequin Intrigue  Feb 2017 978-1335720818  256 
Secret Stalker Tennessee SWAT / 3 Harlequin Intrigue  Mar 2017 978-1335720887 250 
 
The Marshal’s Witness (not part of a series) Harlequin Intrigue  Feb 2013 978-0373696727 216 
The Bodyguard (not part of a series) Harlequin Intrigue  Apr 2014 978-0373697632 217 
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Romantic Suspense Books by Lena Diaz 
Arranged by Publication Date 

www.LenaDiaz.com 

 
 
 Series Name /   Release   
Title Reading Order Publisher  Date ISBN Pages 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
He Kills Me, He Kills Me Not Deadly Games / 1 Avon Impulse  Sep 2011 978-0062115775 362 
 
Simon Says Die Deadly Games / 2 Avon Impulse  Apr 2012 978-0062136367 382 
 
The Marshal’s Witness (not part of a series) Harlequin Intrigue  Feb 2013 978-0373696727 216 
Explosive Attraction Morgan Brothers / 1 Harlequin Intrigue  Apr 2013 978-0373696895 218 
Ashes, Ashes, They All Fall Dead Deadly Games / 3 Avon Impulse  Sep 2013 978-0062280893 399 
Undercover Twin Morgan Brothers / 2 Harlequin Intrigue  Nov 2013 978-0373697335 218 
 
Tennessee Takedown Tennessee SWAT / 1 Harlequin Intrigue  Jan 2014 978-0373697434 218 
The Bodyguard (not part of a series) Harlequin Intrigue  Apr 2014 978-0373697632 217 
Take the Key and Lock Her Up Deadly Games / 4 Avon Impulse  Sep 2014 978-0062280923 442 
 
EXIT Strategy EXIT Inc. / 1 Avon Books  Jun 2015 978-0062349088 363 
Missing in the Glades Marshland Justice / 1 Harlequin Intrigue  Dec 2015 978-0373698745 218 
 
Arresting Developments Marshland Justice / 2 Harlequin Intrigue  Jan 2016 978-0373698813 216 
No EXIT EXIT Inc. / 2 Avon Books  Jan 2016 978-0062349118 384 
Deep Cover Detective Marshland Justice / 3 Harlequin Intrigue  Aug 2016 978-0373699247 272  
Hostage Negotiation Marshland Justice / 4 Harlequin Intrigue  Sep 2016 978-0373699308 256 
 
Final EXIT EXIT Inc. / 3 Avon Books  Jan 2017 978-0062349132 377 
Mountain Witness Tennessee SWAT / 2 Harlequin Intrigue  Feb 2017 978-1335720818  256 
Secret Stalker Tennessee SWAT / 3 Harlequin Intrigue  Mar 2017 978-1335720887 250 


